0 zero or nought [ zI@r@U – nO:t] 1 one [w2n]
2 two [tu:] 3 three [Tri:]
4 four [fO:r] 5 five [faIv]
6 six [sIks] 7 seven [ sevn]
8 eight [eIt] 9 nine [naIn]

‘Naught’ is a variant spelling (especially in the USA) of ‘nought’.
100 is ‘one hundred’ [ h2ndr@d]; 256 is ‘two hundred and fifty six’; 7, 547

is ‘seven thousand [ TaUznd] five hundred and forty seven’.
3·142 is ‘three point one four two’. The decimal point used to be centered

in British English, e.g. 2 3·14, but not in American English, e.g. 3.14.
1Pythagoras [paI Tæg6r@s]
2e.g. (abbr.) ‘for example’, Latin ‘exempli gratia’. It is read [ i: dZi:] or [f@rIg zA:mpl].